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2/6/65 14:42

sUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accou nts
Account Details - Saving Account
i
Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency THB
Account Name nasvuiianisudmisians Account Status Active
Alias Name namutﬁamsuimsiﬂmj Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 286,289.48 | Available Balance 286,289.48 >
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2022 i To Date 31-05-2022 FH
Time 00:00 v | Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
|
: B
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description é:heque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
|
|
03-05-2022 571539 OTOS TFR-4096062235 | -276.90 364,673.99 0409
|
04-05-2022 571533 OTOS TFR-4096062235 ; -19,813.09 344,860.90 0774
05-05-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,200.00 342,660.90 0700
19-05-2022 571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 j -720.00 341,940.90 0409
20-05-2022 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -10,877.39 331,063.51 0409
20-05-2022 571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -4,490.00 326,573.51 0409
23-05-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,998.76 324,574.75 0700
26-05-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -14,178.90 310,395.85 0700
|
27-05-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 f -679.35 309,716.50 0700
31-05-2022 580580 oToS TFR-4096062235 | -266.00 309,450.50 0409
31-05-2022 580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 « -11,452.00 297,998.50 0409
31-05-2022 580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 ; -1,700.00 296,298.50 0409
|
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -68,652.39
1of1

Krung Thai Banl( Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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2/6/65 14:43 ;

suMsSNSvIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK ‘

ﬂAceou nts ?

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 ‘
Account Name '~Ynmowﬁmfﬂummim#1
Alias Name f
Ledger Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2022
Time 00:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
1
Date Teller id Transaction Code Descriptim:ﬁ
»
06-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
06-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
06-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
06-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5
06-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 |
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham I 1
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
09-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham %=
12-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
12-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
20-05-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-05-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
20-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
23-05-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
24-05-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
24-05-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ;

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

o v

Cheque No.

THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00 >
To Date 31-05-2022 ‘ i
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
360.00 360.00 108682
4,000.00 4,360.00 108682
2,700.00 7,060.00 108682
195.00 7,255.00 108682
600.00 7,855.00 108682
-2,700.00 5,1565.00 0409
-360.00 4,795.00 0409
-600.00 4,195.00 0409
-195.00 4,000.00 0409
-4,000.00 0.00 0409
5,000.00 5,000.00 108682
-5,000.00 0.00 0409
8,000.00 8,000.00 108682
1,580.00 9,580.00 108682
-1,580.00 8,000.00 0409
-8,000.00 0.00 0409
6,240.00 6,240.00 108682
-6,240.00 0.00 0409
90,000.00 90,000.00 108682

1/2
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SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

|
|
i

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
26-05-2022
26-05-2022
26-05-2022
27-05-2022
31-05-2022
31-05-2022

31-05-2022

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Tellerld Transaction Code

93999

K19294

K19294

90180

93999

580580

93999

409-6-03758-3

Favnudaniaumansani

0.00

 Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-05-2022

Time 00:00 v

Today

BPDWT
PADWP
PADWP
CBCA
BPDWT
CWTRC

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 258,050.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Mahasarakham P

9294-

10900058734400

9294-

Descriptiolﬁ

|

|
|
1
|
|
|
|

|
|
|
|
|

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

e B e [

Cheque No.

681

10900058734400681

SBK:33 SBR:53 ICAS

INCL R1

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

10434993

10434994

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

0.00 ~>

@ To Date 31-05-2022

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-42,760.00 92,135.00
-600.00 91,535.00
-1,500.00 90,035.00
-7,800.00 82,235.00
-17,000.00 65,235.00
-1,309.00 63,926.00
-63,926.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -258,050.00

4] first 4 previous

20f2

Init Br

0409

0409

0409

0700

0409

0409

0409

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nu

Krung Thai Bani

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Em

Public Company Limited

Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

I: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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2/6/65 14:43

sUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Date

10-05-2022

10-05-2022

12-05-2022

20-05-2022

20-05-2022

31-05-2022

31-05-2022

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Teller id

931001

931001

93999

931002

93999

931002

93999

409-6-04152-1
FavnuIaniaumasai

+ Select transactions to view by:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -~>
From Date 01-05-2022 ﬁ To Date 31-05-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
deay v
P s
Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 2,800.00
BPDWT Mahasarakham F -2,800.00 0.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00
BPDWT Mahasarakham F -2,000.00 0.00
OVERSEAS
BCD02 WPRLE/200019 9,900.00 9,900.00
BPDWT Mahasarakham B -9,900.00 0.00

Total Cr. = 14,700.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -14,700.00

1of1

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0409

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nu,

Krung Thai Ban%
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Em

Public Company Limited

Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

I: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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